
CT RV Resort Rate Sheet 2024-2025

      ** Pricing is based on 2 adults and 2 children**

                   ** There will be an additional charge of $5 for each adult and any children over the age of 5**

                                        A $50 Non-Refundable Reservation fee will be charged at the time of any reservation

                                                           The fee will be credited to your stay upon your arrival and check in. 

Oct 1, 2024 - April 30, 2025

BASE TAX CC FEE CC TOTAL CASH/CHECK TOTAL

DAILY $65.00 $5.56 $2.82 $73.38 $70.56

DAILY w/ MIL ID $60.00 $5.13 $2.61 $67.74 $65.13

WEEKLY $390.00 $33.35 $16.93 $440.28 $423.35

MONTHLY (+ electric @  .17/kwh) $700.00 NONE $28.00 $728.00 $700.00

LARGE APARTMENT RATES

IN SEASON(OCT THRU APR) -- CASH/CHECK  --  $2,000 / MONTH

OFF SEASON (MAY THRU SEP) --  CASH/CHECK  -- $1,500 / MONTH

2018 REFLECTIONS RV w/ MINI SPLIT

CASH/CHECK -- $1,000 / MONTH

2024 1-BEDROOM PARK MODEL (2)

CASH/CHECK -- $1,500 / MONTH, 2 MONTH MINIMUM

APPLIES TO ALL OF THE ABOVE RENTALS
A 4% SURCHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO ALL CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS
NON-REFUNDABLE RESERVATION FEE -- $150.00
NON-REFUNDABLE $75.00 / MONTH PET FEE (IF APPLICABLE)


